
6

43

LOWER STREET

Subway

28

127.3m

86

FR
OGHALL

PH

Sutton

Fellgate Court

1 to 4

124.3m

19

120.1m

11

30
26

4

LB

2

HOLBORN

47

CAST
LE

 HILL

Magistrates Court

RO
AD

House17134 2

1
15

5

19

3

CA
ST

LE
 HI

LL
 RO

AD

GREENSIDE

21

29
96

51
21a

18

3

4

98

25

12

90

20
CR

ED
 & 

Ward
 Bd

y

ESS

384500.000000

384500.000000

384600.000000

384600.000000

346
100

.00
00

00

346
100

.00
00

00

346
200

.00
00

00

346
200

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2016

The Holborn, Castle Hill Road, Newcastle 
16/00641/COU

Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council
Planning & Development Services
Date 11/10/2016

1:1,000¯


